
Textbook & Instructional Aids 
 
Note: These vendors cannot be used for software. Please refer to the ​Educational Software​ list on the DPP 
 
Contract Start Date​: 7/1/2019 
 
Contract End Date​: 6/30/2020 
 
Contracted Vendors: 

 
Vendor  Vendor Number  Sales Contact  Phone  Email  

American Reading Co. 1003656 A  Scott Stacy 

Dave Lyness 

856-287-9178 
610-992-4156 x 240 

scott.stacy@americanreading.com 
david.lyness@americanreading.com 

Barnes & Noble  0007919 A  David Krakow 215-665-9958 CRM2850@bn.com  

Bedford Freeman and 
Worth 

1026551 1 Jason Kramer 646.757.0147 jkramer@bfwpub.com 

Booksource  0010292 A  Alexandria Riedel  800-444-0435 x 251  ariedel@booksource.com  

Capstone 0006241 A Ann Tuteur  215-793-0834  abentprse@aol.com 

Carnegie Learning 1004586 A Regis D’Angelo 724-344-2066 rdangelo@carnegielearning.com 

Carson Dellosa Publishing 0014467 A Holi Grant 800-321-0943 quotes@carsondellosa.com 

Cengage/NatGeo 
1000200 A  Ashlyn Little  215-534-6754  ashlyn.little@cengage.com (K-8) 

Bernadette Dolan  610-213-2586  bernadette.dolan@cengage.com (9-12) 

Follett  0020284 ​ A  Erinn Gavin 877-899-8550 x 46154 egavin@follett.com  

Heinemann  0037512 ​ A  Ann Tuteur  215-793-0834  abentprse@aol.com  

Houghton Mifflin Harc 
0015800 ​ A  Kim Manchio  800-410-6934  Kim.Manchio@hmhco.com  

Nancy Quinn  267-981-5363  nancy.quinn@hmhco.com 

Kaplan  1019759 ​ A  Reggie Wilson  800-334-2014 x 5270  rwilson@kaplanco.com  

Lakeshore  1006488 ​ A  Adam Wolf  800-421-5354 x 7803  awolff@lakeshorelearning.co m  

Learning Without Tears/No 
Tears Learning 

0012302 A 
Kaela Smith 402-492-2766 x 257 

Kaela.Smith@lwtears.com 

Macking Books 1023800 A Jessica Gottlieb 908-202-6147 
800-245-9540 

jessica.gottlieb@mackin.com 
quotes@mackin.com 

 McGraw Hill 0020647 A  Nancy Quinlan  610-986-5175  nancy.quinlan@mheducation.com  

Mentoring Minds  1011123 ​ A  Wood Cash 855-845-3350 woody@mentoringminds.com  
quotes@mentoringminds.com 

National Training Network 1026554 1 Nicole Beck 443-610-6039 n.beck@ntnmath.com 

PASCO 0061445 A Greg Montgomery 916-786-3800 x 8239 Montgomery@pasco.com 

Pearson  

1004114 ​ A  

1007915 ​ A  

1006271 ​ A  

Michael Dupree  609-413-0844  Michael.dupree@pearson.com  

RealityWorks 1018147 A Amy Underwood 
Liz Radosevich 

800-830-1416 x 1182 
800-830-1416 x 1123 

Amy.Underwood@realityworks.com  
Liz.Radosevich@realityworks.com 

Rice's Mill Books 1023037 ​ A  Mary Beth Carroll  215-833-4700  marybeth@ricesmill.com  

Saddleback Educational 
Publishing 

0073041 A David Ahn 714-640-5201 david@sdlback.com 

https://sites.google.com/philasd.org/onlineprograms


Scholastic  0003976 B  Kimberly Stephens 267-570-6207 KStephens@scholastic.com 

Social Studies School 
Services 

1008915 A Lori Swiger 800-421-4246 x 289 lori@socialstudies.com 
 

Suntex International 0083034 A Cred Dobson 215-350-3363 cred@24game.com 

Superior Text 1026552 1 Dominic Meo 866-482-8762 x 211 dmeo@superiortext.com 
sales@superiortext.com 

Sussman Education 1015617 A Ron Sussman c: 917-553-7877 
o: 212-371-9199 x 7185 

Ron@sussmaneducation.com 

Textbook Warehouse 1006848 A Chris Adams 800-796-9152 x 251 chris@textbookwarehouse.com 

TouchMath  1026553 1  Beth Petrosian 719-219-9129 Beth.Petrosian@touchmath.com 

  
Pricing​: 
  

Commodity 
Code  

Object 
Code  

Commodity Code Label  Item 
Description  

Unit Price  

71586  6411  TEXTBOOKS: 6TH THRU 8TH GRADE    
  
  
  
  

Contact 
vendor for 
quotes on 

specific items 
and use the 
appropriate 
commodity 
code and 

object code 
from the list 
on the left.  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Varies  
  

71587  6411  TEXTBOOKS: 9TH THRU 12TH GRADE  

71585  6411  TEXTBOOKS: KINDERGARTEN THRU 5TH 
GRADE  

71589  6411  TEXTBOOKS:PROFESSIONAL DEV 

71600  6421  LIBRARY BOOKS  

71502  6421  TEXTBOOKS- 100 BOOK CHALLENGE  

78570  6441  INSTRUCTIONAL AIDS  

20800  6461  COMPUTER SOFTWARE - EDUCATIONAL  

71586  6411  TEXTBOOKS: 6TH THRU 8TH GRADE  

71587  6411  TEXTBOOKS: 9TH THRU 12TH GRADE  

71585  6411  TEXTBOOKS: KINDERGARTEN THRU 5TH 
GRADE  

71589  6411  TEXTBOOKS: PROFESSIONAL DEV 
  
Ordering Instructions: 

Make sure you have a quote, then, for orders below $2,500, use a PD1. For orders above $2,500, use an RX1.  
 


